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Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Aaron F 2005 106 58 48 0 58.0 .547 372 341 31 1528 44 0.42 515 n/a n/a

Aaron F 2006 64 46 18 0 46.0 .719 401 347 54 1947 82 1.28 540 103 n/a

Aaron F 2008 27 17 10 0 17.0 .630 379 358 21 1680 2 0.07 526 n/a n/a

Aaron F 2009 231 147 84 0 147.0 .636 388 349 39 1738 231 1.00 469 89 SHINDIGS

Aaron F 2010 221 140 79 2 141.0 .638 388 339 49 1762 252 1.14 615 151 ASSIGNER

Aaron F 2011 212 128 83 1 128.5 .606 381 345 36 1664 241 1.14 589 125 QUIETED

Aaron F 2012 240 156 84 0 156.0 .650 387 344 43 1772 309 1.29 618 185 PALMIEST

Aaron F 2013 212 136 75 1 136.5 .644 383 342 41 1753 286 1.35 521 131 TANGIEST

Aaron F 2014 235 142 92 1 142.5 .606 381 349 32 1657 301 1.28 594 108 CONVERTS

Aaron F 2015 269 159 108 2 160.0 .595 384 356 28 1629 375 1.39 540 131 DENIZENS

Aaron F 2016 222 118 104 0 118.0 .532 381 366 15 1474 303 1.36 545 149 BESTRIDE

Aaron F 2017 223 134 88 1 134.5 .603 382 362 20 1628 308 1.38 524 185 RETAKERS

Aaron F 2018 228 150 78 0 150.0 .658 388 354 34 1771 316 1.39 543 158 STONKERS

Aaron F 2019 259 168 91 0 168.0 .649 391 349 42 1772 375 1.45 611 140 QUESTER

Aaron F 2020 53 34 19 0 34.0 .642 390 338 51 1775 76 1.43 517 105 HEILING

Aaron F 2021 15 10 5 0 10.0 .667 386 347 38 1796 24 1.60 501 98 JOINTERS

Aaron F 2022 250 168 82 0 168.0 .672 392 345 48 1831 380 1.52 562 108 SARKIEST

Aaron F Total 3067 1911 1066 8 1915.0 .624 385 350 36 1706 3953 1.29 618 185 RETAKERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Anne G 2008 20 5 15 0 5.0 .250 283 344 -61 661 n/a n/a 392 n/a n/a

Anne G 2009 73 21 52 0 21.0 .288 283 351 -69 721 3 0.04 465 72 FLINTED

Anne G 2010 63 20 43 0 20.0 .317 309 345 -35 873 15 0.24 460 101 HOBBIES

Anne G 2011 46 19 27 0 19.0 .413 313 337 -24 1092 12 0.26 419 84 SCOOTED

Anne G 2012 10 2 8 0 2.0 .200 295 380 -85 526 2 0.20 472 89 HAMLETS

Anne G Total 212 67 145 0 67.0 .316 298 347 -49 832 32 0.15 472 101 HOBBIES

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Apryl M 2014 13 6 7 0 6.0 .462 350 359 -9 1254 7 0.54 443 80 ROASTER

Apryl M 2015 153 65 88 0 65.0 .425 345 370 -25 1143 99 0.65 489 117 QUIVERS

Apryl M 2016 52 27 25 0 27.0 .519 353 355 -2 1388 37 0.71 500 92 FINGERED

Asheville Scrabble Club

Active Players – Bolded with Yellow Background – listed when player's Total Club Rating exceeds 500

Year-by-Year Player Stats as of 11/30/25

Inactive Players – Unbolded with Blue Background – minimum 100 games

Hiatuses- Pandemic 3/15/20-7/4/21 & 8/1/21-2/20/22; Helene 9/29-10/20/24
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Apryl M Total 218 98 120 0 98.0 .450 347 325 22 1291 144 0.66 489 117 QUIVERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Ari K 2022 11 4 7 0 4.0 .364 349 386 -38 1001 5 0.45 434 87 IMPLIES

Ari K 2023 15 5 10 0 5.0 .333 326 365 -40 913 7 0.47 383 82 CLEANSE

Ari K 2024 14 7 7 0 7.0 .500 352 362 -10 1331 11 0.79 416 78 REMINDS

Ari K 2025 69 35 33 1 35.5 .514 360 364 -4 1382 69 1.00 491 96 FLESHIER

Ari K Total 109 51 57 1 51.5 .472 353 366 -13 1272 92 0.84 491 96 FLESHIER

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Arthur H 2009 28 8 20 0 8.0 .286 292 337 -45 775 2 0.07 384 n/a n/a

Arthur H 2013 82 34 48 0 34.0 .415 327 351 -24 1107 19 0.23 480 92 REHIRED

Arthur H 2014 200 66 134 0 66.0 .330 330 364 -34 923 77 0.39 457 99 EXPRESS

Arthur H 2015 176 66 110 0 66.0 .375 332 368 -35 1011 75 0.43 438 113 BROILERS

Arthur H 2016 52 22 30 0 22.0 .423 340 352 -13 1161 23 0.44 461 92 QUARTOS

Arthur H Total 538 196 342 0 196.0 .364 329 361 -31 995 196 0.36 480 113 BROILERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Ben S 2005 85 38 46 0 38.0 .447 330 348 -18 1188 50 0.59 524 n/a n/a

Ben S 2006 96 45 51 0 45.0 .469 342 348 -6 1268 85 0.89 498 137 n/a

Ben S 2007 74 33 41 0 33.0 .446 334 324 10 1246 51 0.69 456 n/a n/a

Ben S Total 255 116 138 0 116.0 .455 336 341 -5 1235 186 0.73 524 137 n/a

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Bill S 2005 97 54 43 0 54.0 .557 363 356 7 1490 88 0.91 500 n/a n/a

Bill S 2006 84 51 32 0 51.0 .607 375 359 16 1621 79 0.94 527 n/a n/a

Bill S 2007 81 51 29 1 51.5 .636 376 344 32 1712 71 0.88 492 102 n/a

Bill S 2008 104 58 46 0 58.0 .558 378 359 19 1531 123 1.18 523 n/a n/a

Bill S 2009 186 99 87 0 99.0 .532 379 363 15 1473 222 1.19 582 104 DOWNIER

Bill S 2010 153 87 65 1 87.5 .572 380 363 18 1559 204 1.33 544 95 SQUIRES

Bill S 2011 160 96 63 1 96.5 .603 384 358 26 1642 225 1.41 584 131 AUREOLAE

Bill S 2012 180 120 60 0 120.0 .667 393 354 38 1803 250 1.39 568 140 NOTATING

Bill S 2013 165 89 75 1 89.5 .542 380 364 16 1496 223 1.35 546 158 BLENDERS

Bill S 2014 186 112 74 0 112.0 .602 375 355 19 1618 234 1.26 524 99 INSTEAD

Bill S 2015 189 103 85 1 103.5 .548 375 365 10 1489 246 1.30 515 122 URINATES

Bill S 2016 158 85 73 0 85.0 .538 378 374 4 1462 210 1.33 503 102 PAYLOADS

Bill S 2017 171 97 73 1 97.5 .570 381 373 8 1539 224 1.31 548 131 UNITAGES

Bill S 2018 180 91 89 0 91.0 .506 371 378 -7 1368 229 1.27 555 107 BELLOWS

Bill S 2019 177 99 76 2 100.0 .565 373 374 -1 1502 212 1.20 504 122 UNRAISED
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Bill S 2020 40 20 20 0 20.0 .500 376 384 -8 1360 45 1.13 482 131 ANTIQUES

Bill S 2021 12 8 4 0 8.0 .667 384 337 47 1811 16 1.33 533 95 SWIMMER

Bill S 2022 174 96 77 1 96.5 .555 371 361 11 1502 182 1.05 565 101 FILMERS

Bill S 2023 205 104 99 2 105.0 .512 371 362 9 1413 210 1.02 499 131 TREENAIL

Bill S 2024 160 93 66 1 93.5 .584 376 363 13 1571 196 1.23 517 110 SLEDDER

Bill S 2025 165 84 81 0 84.0 .509 368 363 5 1396 180 1.09 531 102 UNREVISED

Bill S Total 3027 1697 1314 13 1703.5 .563 376 363 13 1528 3661 1.21 584 158 BLENDERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Bing R 2014 102 39 62 1 39.5 .387 354 371 -17 1095 57 0.56 641 97 SEXTONS

Bing R 2015 99 45 53 1 45.5 .460 363 370 -7 1268 75 0.76 562 158 tanzines*

Bing R 2016 91 45 45 1 45.5 .500 366 362 4 1373 70 0.77 522 92 DELIVERED

Bing R 2017 79 34 45 0 34.0 .430 352 364 -12 1189 57 0.72 458 113 REGAINED

Bing R 2018 109 57 49 3 58.5 .537 370 355 15 1474 89 0.82 535 95 ENQUIRES

Bing R 2019 88 50 38 0 50.0 .568 374 365 9 1528 81 0.92 511 140 PEELINGS

Bing R 2020 34 19 15 0 19.0 .559 381 357 24 1545 31 0.91 550 149 RECUSING

Bing R 2022 35 16 19 0 16.0 .457 358 383 -25 1223 22 0.63 441 119 RETAXING

Bing R 2023 10 6 4 0 6.0 .600 395 381 14 1623 12 1.20 494 86 HEARINGS

Bing R 2024 4 3 1 0 3.0 .750 359 315 44 1948 4 1.00 425 86 INVITERS

Bing R 2025 4 3 1 0 3.0 .750 391 331 60 2011 5 1.25 487 80 SLINGER

Bing R Total 655 317 332 6 320.0 .489 365 365 0 1341 503 0.77 641 158 tanzines*

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Brett H 2009 77 56 21 0 56.0 .727 421 357 64 2003 132 1.71 617 167 REVELING

Brett H 2010 23 22 1 0 22.0 .957 446 317 129 2617 45 1.96 594 98 TRIAZOLE

Brett H 2011 16 12 4 0 12.0 .750 409 344 65 2039 29 1.81 559 122 REEDIEST

Brett H 2012 14 12 2 0 12.0 .857 440 326 114 2382 25 1.79 573 96 AZOTISE

Brett H 2013 27 21 6 0 21.0 .778 427 368 59 2101 46 1.70 608 149 STINGIER

Brett H 2014 22 18 4 0 18.0 .818 406 359 48 2138 36 1.64 484 120 ENQUIRES

Brett H 2015 3 3 0 0 3.0 1.000 459 336 123 2705 5 1.67 563 122 ENQUIRED

Brett H Total 182 144 38 0 144.0 .791 424 350 74 2155 318 1.75 617 167 REVELING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Cal W 2014 16 5 11 0 5.0 .313 313 352 -39 860 0 0.00 355 n/a n/a

Cal W 2015 60 14 46 0 14.0 .233 308 374 -66 642 6 0.10 402 78 RECOILS

Cal W 2016 40 11 28 1 11.5 .288 322 362 -40 818 5 0.13 407 87 MEALIER

Cal W 2017 80 26 53 1 26.5 .331 321 364 -43 899 18 0.23 429 85 CARVERS

Cal W 2018 74 33 41 0 33.0 .446 326 352 -26 1165 19 0.26 473 105 JOINTER

Cal W Total 270 89 179 2 90.0 .333 319 362 -43 900 48 0.18 473 105 JOINTER
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Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Carl D 2022 86 51 35 0 51.0 .593 387 370 17 1606 126 1.47 599 149 UPRAISER

Carl D 2024 5 4 1 0 4.0 .800 411 380 31 2073 9 1.80 500 104 INFIXES

Carl D 2025 5 4 1 0 4.0 .800 429 374 55 2139 10 2.00 577 158 VIEWABLE

Carl D Total 96 59 37 0 59.0 .615 390 371 19 1658 145 1.51 599 158 VIEWABLE

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Casey C 2009 22 7 15 0 7.0 .318 331 372 -40 888 13 0.59 426 92 CREEPER

Casey C 2010 31 15 16 0 15.0 .484 349 351 -2 1313 19 0.61 543 n/a WANTONS

Casey C 2015 145 82 62 1 82.5 .569 370 363 7 1523 172 1.19 496 102 SEQUINED

Casey C 2016 105 51 53 1 51.5 .490 369 366 3 1356 127 1.21 517 131 DIZZIEST

Casey C 2017 8 3 5 0 3.0 .375 366 376 -10 1096 10 1.25 411 77 BOASTED

Casey C Total 311 158 151 2 159.0 .511 365 364 1 1390 341 1.10 543 131 DIZZIEST

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Christine D 2008 56 14 42 0 14.0 .250 331 379 -48 735 13 0.23 477 n/a n/a

Christine D 2009 94 48 45 1 48.5 .516 343 356 -13 1349 48 0.51 432 97 CRAZIES

Christine D 2010 49 14 35 0 14.0 .286 343 366 -23 869 19 0.39 467 140 LISTENED

Christine D 2011 74 39 35 0 39.0 .527 347 355 -8 1384 44 0.59 435 140 WRITERLY

Christine D 2012 42 17 25 0 17.0 .405 329 377 -48 1043 23 0.55 415 89 RESHINED

Christine D 2013 8 4 4 0 4.0 .500 358 366 -8 1343 6 0.75 409 82 SUSSING

Christine D 2014 24 7 17 0 7.0 .292 333 373 -39 838 16 0.67 427 82 STRAINED

Christine D Total 347 139 202 1 139.5 .402 340 365 -25 1094 169 0.49 477 140 WRITERLY

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Christine H 2014 26 13 13 0 13.0 .500 338 345 -8 1323 4 0.15 419 60 ungained*

Christine H 2015 65 31 34 0 31.0 .477 348 353 -5 1291 39 0.60 490 110 ADJUSTER

Christine H 2016 41 19 22 0 19.0 .463 354 360 -6 1268 21 0.51 481 108 SEQUINS

Christine H 2017 34 14 19 1 14.5 .426 364 377 -13 1191 18 0.53 479 116 WETBACKS

Christine H 2018 34 17 17 0 17.0 .500 353 353 0 1353 14 0.41 463 109 JOSTLER

Christine H 2019 38 15 23 0 15.0 .395 344 355 -11 1111 14 0.37 496 98 SMASHED

Christine H 2020 4 2 2 0 2.0 .500 403 304 99 1600 1 0.25 498 73 noisers*

Christine H 2022 65 25 40 0 25.0 .385 340 375 -36 1037 18 0.28 425 95 OUTSHINE

Christine H 2023 154 68 86 0 68.0 .442 355 353 3 1243 57 0.37 526 107 EXPANDS

Christine H 2024 119 64 55 0 64.0 .538 355 353 2 1434 56 0.47 512 95 BUSSING

Christine H 2025 104 46 57 1 46.5 .447 349 366 -17 1210 49 0.47 481 98 HORSIES

Christine H Total 684 314 368 2 315.0 .461 351 358 -7 1258 291 0.43 526 116 WETBACKS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High
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Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Chuck G 2007 4 4 0 0 4.0 1.000 388 280 108 2604 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Chuck G 2010 34 18 16 0 18.0 .529 361 356 5 1430 26 0.76 515 93 HORNETS

Chuck G 2011 94 48 46 0 48.0 .511 364 358 7 1400 83 0.88 508 110 BEHINDS

Chuck G 2012 89 51 38 0 51.0 .573 364 347 17 1544 72 0.81 488 112 TOXINES

Chuck G Total 221 121 100 0 121.0 .548 364 352 13 1484 181 0.82 515 112 TOXINES

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

David Gib 2008 5 5 0 0 5.0 1.000 418 377 41 2500 n/a n/a 488 n/a n/a

David Gib 2011 11 9 2 0 9.0 .818 440 324 116 2307 23 2.09 556 n/a n/a

David Gib 2014 5 3 2 0 3.0 .600 413 367 45 1704 9 1.80 493 92 ETHANES

David Gib 2015 105 89 16 0 89.0 .848 437 337 101 2334 212 2.02 598 107 OPSONIZE

David Gib 2016 106 92 14 0 92.0 .868 461 341 119 2435 237 2.24 630 140 COALIEST

David Gib 2017 107 105 2 0 105.0 .981 470 326 144 2721 261 2.44 640 149 COGNOVIT

David Gib 2018 127 116 10 1 116.5 .917 467 340 127 2557 304 2.39 764 203 MOSCHATE

David Gib 2019 82 78 4 0 78.0 .951 467 321 146 2661 193 2.35 631 149 PALTERER

David Gib Total 548 497 50 1 497.5 .908 459 334 125 2525 1239 2.26 764 203 MOSCHATE

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Deborah L 2006 79 26 53 0 26.0 .329 326 366 -40 904 31 n/a 465 103 n/a

Deborah L 2007 50 22 28 1 22.5 .450 350 347 3 1256 15 n/a 527 n/a n/a

Deborah L 2008 112 50 62 0 50.0 .446 346 355 -9 1221 44 0.39 484 n/a n/a

Deborah L 2009 122 56 66 0 56.0 .459 344 356 -12 1239 62 0.51 463 98 joviest*

Deborah L 2010 71 31 39 1 31.5 .444 349 351 -2 1232 46 0.65 527 90 CARTOONS

Deborah L 2011 129 51 77 1 51.5 .399 348 360 -12 1122 79 0.61 502 108 FISSURE

Deborah L 2012 109 35 74 0 35.0 .321 332 375 -43 889 57 0.52 482 98 HEEDING

Deborah L 2013 120 51 69 0 51.0 .425 345 365 -19 1156 87 0.73 515 122 ZEROING

Deborah L 2014 147 62 85 0 62.0 .422 339 356 -17 1149 86 0.59 454 88 BARKING

Deborah L 2015 127 46 81 0 46.0 .362 335 378 -42 976 74 0.58 466 107 EQUIPPED

Deborah L 2016 122 41 81 0 41.0 .336 332 371 -39 926 73 0.60 488 98 CODINGS

Deborah L 2017 24 2 21 1 2.5 .104 298 388 -90 327 8 0.33 380 85 GRADERS

Deborah L 2018 2 2 0 0 2.0 1.000 400 304 96 2591 3 1.50 401 101 PAVINGS

Deborah L 2019 3 0 3 0 0.0 .000 302 336 -34 234 1 0.33 324 70 SHUDDERS

Deborah L Total 1217 475 739 3 476.5 .392 339 363 -24 1075 666 0.55 527 122 ZEROING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Denise M 2010 5 1 4 0 1.0 .200 334 414 -80 574 0 0.00 374 n/a n/a

Denise M 2011 52 31 21 0 31.0 .596 396 363 33 1655 63 1.21 553 106 POWERING

Denise M 2012 43 30 13 0 30.0 .698 386 351 35 1852 49 1.14 505 106 VAINEST
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Denise M  Total 100 62 38 0 62.0 .620 389 360 28 1686 112 1.12 553 106 VAINEST

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Donna E 2015 59 39 20 0 39.0 .661 410 361 49 1831 105 1.78 562 132 ZESTIER

Donna E 2016 187 121 66 0 121.0 .647 419 375 44 1801 409 2.19 619 185 CONJURED

Donna E 2017 167 105 61 1 105.5 .632 411 373 38 1751 359 2.15 708 176 IMBODIED

Donna E 2018 165 109 54 2 110.0 .667 421 375 47 1849 370 2.24 564 185 subfirms*

Donna E 2019 132 91 40 1 91.5 .693 419 359 60 1924 283 2.14 582 118 PEROXIDS

Donna E 2020 23 14 9 0 14.0 .609 398 371 27 1669 48 2.09 466 110 TICKLED

Donna E 2021 13 9 4 0 9.0 .692 400 362 39 1863 30 2.31 500 126 JOTTING

Donna E 2023 20 14 6 0 14.0 .700 412 363 49 1910 42 2.10 531 94 KIDDOES

Donna E 2024 46 34 12 0 34.0 .739 417 346 72 2038 110 2.39 536 114 SATIRIZE

Donna E  Total 905 604 296 5 606.5 .670 418 368 50 1857 2002 2.21 708 185 CONJURED

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

D Pedroza 2009 50 14 35 1 14.5 .290 289 350 -61 748 8 0.16 428 72 STAINER

D Pedroza 2010 127 37 89 1 37.5 .295 305 374 -69 758 73 0.57 500 110 TERRAIN

D Pedroza 2011 130 38 91 1 38.5 .296 325 365 -40 837 116 0.89 520 119 QUICKENS

D Pedroza 2012 99 32 67 0 32.0 .323 332 372 -40 899 85 0.86 488 113 SLUTTIER

D Pedroza 2013 90 29 61 0 29.0 .322 329 375 -46 881 80 0.89 453 99 LAMBING

D Pedroza 2014 114 39 75 0 39.0 .342 325 368 -44 922 86 0.75 464 104 CLEAVING

D Pedroza 2015 160 54 106 0 54.0 .338 328 380 -51 901 126 0.79 509 176 ENCLAVED

D Pedroza 2016 138 35 103 0 35.0 .254 321 391 -71 687 113 0.82 434 131 GASTRINS

D Pedroza 2017 156 47 107 2 48.0 .308 320 388 -68 800 135 0.87 497 122 DETAINED

D Pedroza 2018 152 52 100 0 52.0 .342 338 382 -44 935 113 0.74 492 140 GAZETTE

D Pedroza 2019 95 37 57 1 37.5 .395 337 362 -25 1076 77 0.81 529 97 SQUARED

D Pedroza 2020 23 9 14 0 9.0 .391 338 369 -31 1058 18 0.78 497 96 DOTTING

D Pedroza 2021 12 4 8 0 4.0 .333 327 377 -50 894 11 0.92 373 100 CAVERNS

D Pedroza 2022 25 8 17 0 8.0 .320 323 364 -41 881 16 0.64 407 96 EPOXIES

D Pedroza 2023 3 1 2 0 1.0 .333 360 401 -41 945 2 0.67 457 131 GLINTIER

D Pedroza 2024 14 4 10 0 4.0 .286 311 355 -44 794 11 0.79 454 82 HARDENED

D Pedroza Total 1388 440 942 6 443.0 .319 324 375 -51 861 1070 0.77 529 176 ENCLAVED

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Elisa D 2011 8 2 6 0 2.0 .250 323 379 -55 713 3 0.38 399 73 STAGIER

Elisa D 2012 184 79 105 0 79.0 .429 343 355 -12 1178 114 0.62 455 118 REJOICED

Elisa D 2013 177 78 98 1 78.5 .444 350 359 -10 1217 139 0.79 491 110 QUIVERED

Elisa D 2014 173 82 91 0 82.0 .474 348 356 -8 1280 124 0.72 466 140 STRIDING

Elisa D 2015 191 84 107 0 84.0 .440 346 358 -12 1201 139 0.73 489 103 REACHED
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Elisa D 2016 148 79 68 1 79.5 .537 355 355 0 1429 115 0.78 498 102 SAFFRON

Elisa D 2017 126 62 63 1 62.5 .496 347 361 -14 1312 87 0.69 458 128 SNOOZED

Elisa D 2018 2 2 0 0 2.0 1.000 387 334 53 2493 3 1.50 394 69 RATIONS

Elisa D Total 367 171 195 1 171.5 .467 351 355 -3 1279 253 0.69 488 131 TOLLINGS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Eliza G 2007 24 21 2 1 21.5 .896 430 326 104 2430 52 2.17 526 n/a n/a

Eliza G 2009 32 24 8 0 24.0 .750 418 345 73 2063 56 1.75 535 92 SHELVES

Eliza G 2010 22 19 3 0 19.0 .864 437 336 100 2365 40 1.82 585 106 SEIZORS

Eliza G 2011 10 7 3 0 7.0 .700 430 369 61 1953 20 2.00 508 95 VOIDERS

Eliza G 2013 10 9 1 0 9.0 .900 404 343 61 2327 15 1.50 448 86 TOEHOLDS

Eliza G 2014 5 5 0 0 5.0 1.000 398 333 65 2527 6 1.20 459 83 UNEASILY

Eliza G 2024 0 5 0 0 5.0 1.000 425 342 83 2590 10 2.00 462 85 PATINES

Eliza G Total 108 90 17 1 90.5 .838 424 340 83 2266 199 1.84 585 106 SEIZORS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

George F 2023 20 10 10 0 10.0 .500 364 345 20 1404 15 0.75 484 87 elixers*

George F 2024 78 33 45 0 33.0 .423 337 364 -27 1129 40 0.51 487 83 GREASERS

George F 2025 87 40 46 1 40.5 .466 349 355 -7 1267 49 0.56 541 176 SWANKIER

George F Total 185 83 101 1 83.5 .451 345 358 -12 1224 104 0.56 541 176 SWANKIER

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

George M 2023 102 50 52 0 50.0 .490 350 354 -5 1320 57 0.56 480 93 queenie*

George M 2024 121 55 66 0 55.0 .455 354 355 0 1263 85 0.70 515 114 SEQUINS

George M 2025 144 66 77 1 66.5 .462 350 354 -5 1264 111 0.77 488 131 TOLLINGS

George M Total 367 171 195 1 171.5 .467 351 355 -3 1279 253 0.69 488 131 TOLLINGS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Glenn E 2005 62 17 45 0 17.0 .274 307 360 -53 749 36 0.58 470 n/a n/a

Glenn E 2006 66 32 34 0 32.0 .485 349 365 -16 1287 60 0.91 460 n/a n/a

Glenn E 2008 75 41 34 0 41.0 .547 356 367 -11 1427 65 0.87 491 n/a n/a

Glenn E 2009 154 88 66 0 88.0 .571 385 361 24 1577 202 1.31 648 114 SEQUOIAS

Glenn E 2010 180 111 68 1 111.5 .619 390 363 26 1682 284 1.58 582 139 BRUSQUE

Glenn E 2011 153 98 54 1 98.5 .644 402 374 28 1746 295 1.93 629 140 ARTISTRY

Glenn E 2012 150 94 56 0 94.0 .627 399 373 26 1705 301 2.01 573 110 WHEELING

Glenn E 2013 111 56 55 0 56.0 .505 388 391 -3 1391 203 1.83 588 156 CAROUSEL

Glenn E 2014 72 38 34 0 38.0 .528 391 379 12 1471 137 1.90 550 102 CHORALES

Glenn E 2015 91 50 40 1 50.5 .555 392 387 5 1512 180 1.98 512 140 CRUSTIER

Glenn E 2016 83 37 45 1 37.5 .452 372 402 -30 1215 144 1.73 517 125 INCLINES



274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

A B C D E F G J K M N O P Q R S

Glenn E 2017 7 3 4 0 3.0 .429 393 367 26 1301 11 1.57 511 97 KITTENS

Glenn E 2018 31 15 16 0 15.0 .484 388 387 0 1356 50 1.61 505 119 HONKIES

Glenn E 2019 13 6 7 0 6.0 0 371 386 -15 1263 16 1.23 467 88 EQUATES

Glenn E 2020 23 9 14 0 9.0 0 338 369 -31 1058 18 0.78 497 96 DOTTING

Glenn E 2024 17 10 7 0 10.0 1 368 363 5 1554 20 1.18 477 85 coothes*

Glenn E 2025 7 2 5 0 2.0 0 318 399 -82 726 5 0.71 418 90 ENSLAVES

Glenn E Total 1295 707 584 4 709.0 .547 382 375 7 1491 2046 1.58 648 156 CAROUSEL

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Grace S 2005 68 44 24 0 44.0 .647 355 299 56 1761 79 1.16 467 n/a n/a

Grace S 2006 94 66 28 0 66.0 .702 378 330 48 1878 79 0.84 467 n/a n/a

Grace S 2007 77 53 23 1 53.5 .695 390 334 56 1892 82 1.06 433 101 n/a

Grace S 2008 98 73 25 0 73.0 .745 387 335 52 1981 115 1.17 530 n/a n/a

Grace S 2009 157 103 54 0 103.0 .656 381 341 40 1774 185 1.18 545 102 bagless*

Grace S 2010 75 43 32 0 43.0 .573 373 353 21 1562 89 1.19 526 140 NEOLITHS

Grace S 2011 7 4 3 0 4.0 .571 402 334 69 1682 9 1.29 487 87 NIFTIER

Grace S 2023 2 0 2 0 0.0 .000 317 391 -74 169 2 1.00 344 81 PARABLE

Grace S Total 578 386 191 1 386.5 .669 379 334 45 1806 640 1.11 545 140 NEOLITHS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Irv R 2025 53 14 39 0 14.0 .264 304 364 -60 713 32 0.60 451 104 unsizes*

Irv R Total 53 14 39 0 14.0 .264 304 364 -60 713 32 0.60 451 104 VERSIONS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Jacob C 2009 156 48 108 0 48.0 .308 321 363 -42 853 72 0.46 541 108 EXAMINED

Jacob C 2010 181 105 76 0 105.0 .580 376 351 26 1588 204 1.13 531 107 JUSTICE

Jacob C 2011 180 100 78 2 101.0 .561 378 357 21 1542 238 1.32 542 114 MADEIRA

Jacob C 2012 212 136 75 1 136.5 .644 385 346 39 1751 326 1.54 563 173 DARIOLES

Jacob C 2013 174 103 71 0 103.0 .592 377 355 21 1603 255 1.47 549 176 WREATHES

Jacob C 2014 210 128 80 2 129.0 .614 376 357 20 1644 306 1.46 587 149 TACRINES

Jacob C 2015 223 128 94 1 128.5 .576 374 353 21 1568 293 1.31 616 130 EQUATOR

Jacob C 2016 209 107 101 1 107.5 .514 375 374 1 1406 296 1.42 600 118 CZARINAS

Jacob C 2017 197 123 74 0 123.0 .624 392 367 25 1691 305 1.55 627 131 lenscaps*

Jacob C 2018 235 129 105 1 129.5 .551 383 368 15 1516 366 1.56 583 158 glycemes*

Jacob C 2019 229 124 104 1 124.5 .544 382 364 18 1504 337 1.47 547 140 HORNIEST

Jacob C 2020 49 33 16 0 33.0 .673 397 355 42 1829 77 1.57 560 158 breadier*

Jacob C 2021 16 9 7 0 9.0 .563 378 351 27 1557 25 1.56 513 90 GRAINED

Jacob C 2022 218 128 90 0 128.0 .587 383 353 30 1618 341 1.56 575 122 TROUTIER

Jacob C 2023 263 169 92 2 170.0 .646 389 347 41 1765 431 1.64 598 158 CURATIVE
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Jacob C 2024 228 141 85 2 142.0 .623 382 361 20 1668 341 1.50 518 115 STONIER

Jacob C 2025 229 147 81 1 147.5 .644 392 359 34 1748 388 1.69 562 131 RELIQUES

Jacob C Total 3209 1858 1337 13 1864.5 .581 379 358 21 1584 4601 1.43 627 176 WREATHES

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Jay J 2012 147 54 91 2 55.0 .374 323 359 -35 1001 36 0.24 417 102 QUERIED

Jay J 2013 182 67 115 0 67.0 .368 339 363 -24 1026 69 0.38 531 98 SHUNTING

Jay J 2014 176 82 94 0 82.0 .466 341 349 -9 1255 67 0.38 481 109 LAPWING

Jay J 2015 191 74 117 0 74.0 .387 334 365 -31 1046 61 0.32 486 99 SWANNED

Jay J 2016 140 73 66 1 73.5 .525 351 346 5 1410 65 0.46 489 98 UNGREEDY

Jay J 2017 135 52 83 0 52.0 .385 339 365 -27 1056 54 0.40 468 98 ACQUIRES

Jay J 2018 126 58 65 3 59.5 .472 339 344 -5 1274 47 0.37 448 98 COVETOUS

Jay J 2019 123 45 78 0 45.0 .366 343 359 -17 1041 55 0.45 490 98 GRIEVERS

Jay J 2020 31 14 17 0 14.0 .452 345 364 -18 1212 10 0.32 452 89 BEGRIMES

Jay J 2021 14 3 11 0 3.0 .214 333 372 -39 684 5 0.36 412 76 SILTIER

Jay J 2022 98 43 55 0 43.0 .439 338 347 -9 1197 33 0.34 508 116 BAROQUE

Jay J 2023 129 65 63 1 50.0 .508 348 337 11 1387 61 0.47 368 176 STORMING

Jay J 2024 95 37 58 0 172.0 .389 333 357 -24 1064 34 0.36 461 87 DROVING

Jay J 2025 69 28 41 0 28.0 .406 333 359 -25 1094 19 0.28 421 113 CAGIEST

Jay J Total 1656 695 954 7 698.5 .422 339 355 -17 1149 616 0.37 531 176 STORMING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Jay L 2024 78 18 60 0 10.0 .231 308 369 -61 647 39 0.50 443 89 LOWERED

Jay L 2025 59 28 31 0 28.0 .475 345 362 -16 1261 52 0.88 455 99 airjets*

Jay L Total 137 46 91 0 46.0 .336 324 366 -42 912 91 0.66 455 99 airjets*

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

JoAnn G 2006 58 24 34 0 24.0 .414 338 363 -25 1116 32 0.55 450 83 n/a

JoAnn G 2007 40 20 20 0 20.0 .500 357 337 20 1397 20 0.50 441 n/a n/a

JoAnn G 2008 45 26 19 0 26.0 .578 367 352 15 1553 44 0.98 494 n/a n/a

JoAnn G 2009 80 47 33 0 47.0 .588 373 357 16 1579 109 1.36 483 92 PIRATES

JoAnn G 2010 96 55 41 0 55.0 .573 372 358 14 1546 117 1.22 512 100 QUIETED

JoAnn G 2011 143 78 64 1 78.5 .549 376 361 16 1506 178 1.24 538 140 repoints*

JoAnn G 2012 106 51 55 0 51.0 .481 370 371 -1 1331 123 1.16 500 95 CHASTER

JoAnn G 2013 68 36 32 0 36.0 .529 376 367 8 1451 85 1.25 582 140 INTRUDES

JoAnn G Total 691 356 334 1 356.5 .516 365 359 6 1409 726 1.05 582 140 INTRUDES

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

John W 2020 12 1 11 0 1.0 .083 309 388 -79 317 3 0.25 378 81 REFINES



352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

A B C D E F G J K M N O P Q R S

John W 2021 5 1 4 0 1.0 .200 255 417 -161 333 0 0.00 313 0 0

John W 2022 35 6 29 0 6.0 .171 297 373 -77 486 9 0.26 455 95 INQUEST

John W 2023 76 26 50 0 26.0 .342 313 350 -36 925 26 0.34 433 90 FOODIES

John W 2024 92 31 61 0 31.0 .337 321 363 -42 910 31 0.34 419 107 ZINGIEST

John W 2025 83 21 62 0 21.0 .253 314 365 -51 717 21 0.25 442 89 INVITEES

John W Total 303 86 217 0 86.0 .284 313 363 -51 779 90 0.30 455 107 ZINGIEST

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Kurt S 2019 11 3 8 0 3.0 .273 282 391 -109 500 4 0.36 377 84 PHENOMS

Kurt S 2020 37 12 25 0 12.0 .324 320 372 -52 864 23 0.62 430 91 cornish*

Kurt S 2021 4 2 2 0 2.0 .500 310 389 -79 1152 2 0.50 369 72 BOATINGS

Kurt S 2022 137 40 97 0 40.0 .292 318 378 -60 783 114 0.83 469 115 CHAMISE

Kurt S 2023 175 81 93 1 81.5 .466 336 359 -23 1221 157 0.90 462 133 REMIXING

Kurt S 2024 139 62 76 1 62.5 .450 340 360 -19 1201 127 0.91 481 106 FARTING

Kurt S 2025 152 72 79 1 72.5 .477 346 366 -20 1259 153 1.01 494 104 KLAVERNS

Kurt S Total 655 272 380 3 273.5 .418 333 366 -33 1103 580 0.89 494 133 REMIXING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Larry T 2005 30 26 4 0 26.0 .867 430 344 86 2335 43 1.43 481 n/a n/a

Larry T 2006 83 66 17 0 66.0 .795 433 338 95 2213 140 1.69 669 131 n/a

Larry T 2007 52 35 17 0 35.0 .673 428 367 61 1896 77 1.48 531 104 n/a

Larry T 2008 16 14 2 0 14.0 .875 446 343 103 2402 33 2.06 569 n/a n/a

Larry T 2011 6 3 3 0 3.0 .500 375 386 -11 1352 6 1.00 459 n/a n/a

Larry T Total 181 141 40 0 141.0 .779 432 348 84 2159 293 1.62 669 131 n/a

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Leslie B 2012 97 25 72 0 25.0 .258 308 369 -60 703 31 0.32 473 149 DEALINGS

Leslie B 2013 135 45 90 0 45.0 .333 328 376 -48 899 85 0.63 464 114 FLAKIER

Leslie B 2014 141 51 89 1 51.5 .365 337 362 -25 1018 110 0.78 479 104 retchers*

Leslie B 2015 126 48 78 0 48.0 .381 340 370 -30 1041 108 0.86 486 100 FAIRIES

Leslie B 2016 130 56 74 0 56.0 .431 343 366 -24 1156 117 0.90 478 96 ERODING

Leslie B 2017 112 39 73 0 39.0 .348 336 370 -34 964 106 0.95 474 111 REVOKES

Leslie B 2018 124 43 80 1 43.5 .351 331 369 -38 956 79 0.64 473 98 WIMPIER

Leslie B 2019 145 57 87 1 57.5 .397 336 363 -28 1074 112 0.77 486 113 PARTIERS

Leslie B 2020 28 13 15 0 13.0 .464 342 361 -19 1233 22 0.79 421 93 BURDENS

Leslie B 2021 8 3 5 0 3.0 .375 358 381 -23 1063 10 1.25 414 89 PASTIER

Leslie B 2022 127 36 90 1 36.5 .287 324 381 -57 785 83 0.65 484 102 QUINTETS

Leslie B 2023 156 63 93 0 10.0 .404 336 356 -20 1103 130 0.83 583 140 ARRIVALS

Leslie B 2024 150 70 79 1 55.0 .470 343 362 -19 1246 138 0.92 517 155 REFRAINS
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Leslie B 2025 150 46 103 1 46.5 .310 334 375 -41 872 138 0.92 491 102 SQUARES

Leslie B Total 1629 595 1028 6 598.0 .367 334 368 -34 1000 1259 0.77 583 155 REFRAINS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Lorraine L 2023 104 50 54 0 0.0 .481 363 375 -12 1301 94 0.90 485 94 HARMERS

Lorraine L 2024 164 93 71 0 0.0 .567 381 366 15 1545 220 1.34 494 107 CREAKING

Lorraine L 2025 124 73 50 1 73.5 .593 380 362 19 1603 164 1.32 518 96 SLACKERS

Lorraine L Total 392 216 175 1 216.5 .552 376 367 9 1499 478 1.22 518 96 SLACKERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Louis S 2023 100 50 50 0 0.0 .500 364 359 5 1375 94 0.94 526 114 ESQUIRE

Louis S 2024 178 90 87 1 0.0 .508 367 358 9 1403 179 1.01 583 123 JARSFUL

Louis S 2025 117 73 43 1 73.5 .628 377 353 24 1682 134 1.15 510 131 isolater*

Louis S Total 395 213 180 2 214.0 .542 369 357 13 1478 407 1.03 526 131 isolater*

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Mark S 2005 81 50 31 0 50.0 .617 381 334 47 1710 89 1.10 561 106 n/a

Mark S 2006 105 78 27 0 78.0 .743 402 329 73 2034 147 1.40 537 122 n/a

Mark S 2007 81 59 22 0 59.0 .728 408 341 67 1999 100 1.23 654 122 n/a

Mark S 2008 78 58 20 0 58.0 .744 407 334 73 2040 123 1.58 569 n/a n/a

Mark S 2009 96 67 29 0 67.0 .698 403 339 64 1928 143 1.49 538 102 FLANGER

Mark S 2010 87 67 20 0 67.0 .770 418 338 80 2118 153 1.76 577 122 AROINTED

Mark S 2011 75 59 16 0 59.0 .787 426 344 82 2164 132 1.76 644 106 UNITIZE

Mark S 2012 86 67 19 0 67.0 .779 421 340 82 2143 151 1.76 572 131 RECLEANS

Mark S 2013 167 135 31 1 135.5 .811 416 333 83 2206 276 1.65 591 110 ANTIQUED

Mark S 2014 190 152 38 0 152.0 .800 408 336 72 2152 322 1.69 541 185 OVERHAND

Mark S 2015 231 177 54 0 177.0 .766 415 338 77 2101 406 1.76 592 104 REQUITED

Mark S 2016 199 153 46 0 153.0 .769 414 350 63 2078 357 1.79 591 131 REALISES

Mark S 2017 194 115 79 0 115.0 .593 405 357 49 1688 301 1.55 569 102 TANGIEST

Mark S 2018 198 131 66 1 131.5 .664 411 351 60 1859 326 1.65 579 167 THIRLING

Mark S 2019 222 159 63 0 159.0 .716 412 345 67 1978 360 1.62 608 140 ESCOLARS

Mark S 2020 35 32 3 0 32.0 .914 431 323 108 2476 66 1.89 588 134 BOOZIEST

Mark S 2021 15 12 3 0 12.0 .800 407 339 67 2142 24 1.60 494 89 APERIENT

Mark S 2022 226 174 52 0 174.0 .770 409 336 73 2096 376 1.66 647 140 PANDORES

Mark S 2023 253 192 60 1 192.5 .761 413 344 69 2073 392 1.55 614 149 VENETIAN

Mark S 2024 225 172 53 0 172.0 .764 414 337 77 2098 379 1.68 591 110 REJECTS

Mark S 2025 215 171 43 1 171.5 .798 416 335 82 2175 347 1.61 584 149 INTEGERS

Mark S Total 3059 2280 775 4 2282.0 .746 411 341 71 2045 4970 1.62 654 185 OVERHAND

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High
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Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Martha S 2025 104 36 68 0 36.0 .346 326 363 -37 946 30 0.29 500 194 QUARRIES

Martha STotal 104 36 68 0 36.0 .346 326 363 -37 946 30 0.29 500 194 QUARRIES

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Mike B 2015 45 15 30 0 15.0 .333 317 358 -41 901 11 0.24 431 84 REGRETS

Mike B 2016 106 41 64 1 41.5 .392 319 358 -38 1025 37 0.35 444 98 LUMBERED

Mike B 2017 81 34 47 0 34.0 .420 332 363 -32 1108 46 0.57 437 104 DARTING

Mike B 2018 103 48 54 1 48.5 .471 336 354 -18 1241 52 0.50 453 92 PRODDING

Mike B 2019 90 31 58 1 31.5 .350 326 363 -37 951 48 0.53 447 102 QUEERER

Mike B 2020 31 18 13 0 18.0 .581 352 357 -6 1502 23 0.74 455 83 battard*

Mike B 2022 89 35 54 0 35.0 .393 346 357 -11 1111 61 0.69 539 131 LOITERED

Mike B 2023 123 57 66 0 57.0 .463 343 348 -5 1259 76 0.62 481 118 AFFIXED

Mike B 2024 84 38 46 0 38.0 .452 348 356 -8 1236 61 0.73 495 108 ZLOTIES

Mike B 2025 84 34 49 1 34.5 .411 337 359 -22 1115 45 0.54 460 101 OBEYING

Mike B Total 836 351 481 4 353.0 .422 335 357 -22 1137 460 0.55 539 131 LOITERED

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Mike L 2015 57 13 44 0 13.0 .228 310 379 -70 627 31 0.54 421 86 SAYINGS

Mike L 2016 158 34 123 1 34.5 .218 306 368 -62 620 72 0.46 423 98 CREATIVE

Mike L 2017 160 45 115 0 45.0 .281 310 381 -71 730 88 0.55 459 95 FROTHIER

Mike L 2018 157 46 111 0 46.0 .293 320 367 -48 810 80 0.51 460 99 QUASHED

Mike L 2019 136 34 100 2 35.0 .257 315 379 -64 701 63 0.46 427 104 quadrons*

Mike L 2020 27 13 14 0 13.0 .481 336 360 -24 1251 20 0.74 434 97 PLEDGES

Mike L 2021 12 1 11 0 1.0 .083 293 374 -81 298 5 0.42 341 87 GLEAMING

Mike L 2023 114 41 72 1 41.5 .364 324 354 -30 992 63 0.55 432 92 SOLDIER

Mike L 2024 54 18 36 0 18.0 .333 315 359 -44 893 24 0.44 409 91 TRUNKED

Mike L Total 915 252 659 4 254.0 .278 313 370 -57 754 462 0.50 460 104 quadrons*

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Nancy G 2014 4 4 0 0 4.0 1.000 405 335 70 2544 6 1.50 450 81 UNRAVEL

Nancy G 2015 79 57 21 1 57.5 .728 395 344 51 1953 96 1.22 509 104 REQUIRED

Nancy G 2016 83 45 38 0 45.0 .542 383 373 10 1488 108 1.30 538 122 AGITATES

Nancy G 2017 52 26 26 0 26.0 .500 380 374 6 1391 69 1.33 507 131 STUDIOUS

Nancy G 2018 14 8 6 0 8.0 .571 372 358 14 1543 15 1.07 467 95 FLOWERET

Nancy G 2019 5 2 3 0 2.0 .400 367 377 -10 1146 6 1.20 456 95 TEXTILES

Nancy G Total 237 142 94 1 142.5 .601 386 362 24 1636 300 1.27 538 131 STUDIOUS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word
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Pam M 2007 52 23 29 0 23.0 .442 353 335 18 1274 32 0.62 461 n/a n/a

Pam M 2008 72 30 42 0 30.0 .417 342 371 -29 1117 65 0.90 510 n/a n/a

Pam M 2009 103 47 56 0 47.0 .456 356 356 0 1269 89 0.86 544 149 GREASING

Pam M 2010 117 48 69 0 48.0 .410 353 363 -10 1154 94 0.80 511 98 LOGIEST

Pam M 2011 57 30 27 0 30.0 .526 360 357 3 1418 55 0.96 483 107 INEQUITY

Pam M 2012 37 12 25 0 12.0 .324 345 375 -30 933 29 0.78 487 103 DEVEINED

Pam M 2013 31 13 18 0 13.0 .419 340 361 -22 1135 24 0.77 480 85 GRAINED

Pam M 2014 33 17 16 0 17.0 .515 364 344 21 1436 38 1.15 478 145 FAIRWAYS

Pam M Total 502 220 282 0 220.0 .438 352 359 -6 1216 426 0.85 544 149 GREASING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Rain C 2006 40 9 31 0 9.0 .225 315 401 -86 593 23 0.58 420 n/a n/a

Rain C 2009 12 6 6 0 6.0 .500 338 394 -56 1226 8 0.67 426 101 CHEESED

Rain C 2010 105 38 67 0 38.0 .362 346 373 -26 1017 67 0.64 511 116 RETAKING

Rain C 2011 74 25 49 0 25.0 .338 316 360 -44 903 38 0.51 566 98 RETAKING

Rain C 2012 83 32 50 1 32.5 .392 350 390 -40 1054 86 1.04 502 101 HOVELLED

Rain C 2013 41 16 25 0 16.0 .390 348 390 -42 1044 37 0.90 521 114 ZINGERS

Rain C 2014 31 7 24 0 7.0 .226 327 390 -63 654 25 0.81 473 97 RAVINES

Rain C 2015 3 1 2 0 1.0 .333 400 362 37 1141 4 1.33 492 95 DIRTBED

Rain C 2016 15 3 12 0 3.0 .200 345 388 -43 659 7 0.47 463 89 BEGINNER

Rain C Total 484 167 314 3 168.5 .348 345 387 -42 957 436 0.90 521 116 RETAKING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Raina S 2014 15 4 11 0 4.0 .267 339 366 -27 819 8 0.53 443 149 UNMOVING

Raina S 2015 84 27 57 0 27.0 .321 342 376 -33 919 51 0.61 506 101 LUNCHES

Raina S 2016 75 39 36 0 39.0 .520 358 357 1 1400 65 0.87 498 98 QUINOAS

Raina S 2017 3 1 2 0 1.0 .333 326 351 -25 942 2 0.67 374 66 STINGIER

Raina S 2018 24 7 17 0 7.0 .292 326 365 -38 833 14 0.58 449 122 SEDIMENT

Raina S 2019 18 8 10 0 8.0 .444 329 350 -21 1176 12 0.67 409 82 WARMIISH

Raina S 2020 21 8 13 0 8.0 .381 334 368 -34 1028 12 0.57 485 78 SPACERS

Raina S 2022 27 15 12 0 15.0 .556 359 352 8 1486 21 0.78 504 99 SHOWING

Raina S 2023 107 59 48 0 59.0 .551 355 347 8 1474 83 0.78 492 120 ROQUETS

Raina S 2024 20 9 11 0 9.0 .450 338 338 0 1239 10 0.50 451 99 VIOLINS

Raina S 2025 6 1 5 0 1.0 .167 331 344 -13 639 5 0.83 355 87 midrise*

Raina S Total 400 178 222 0 178.0 .445 347 358 -10 1216 283 0.71 506 149 UNMOVING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Randy P 2025 27 11 15 1 11.5 .426 349 357 -7 1186 18 0.67 448 89 JAILERS

Randy P Total 27 11 15 1 11.5 .426 349 357 -7 1186 18 0.67 448 89 JAILERS
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Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Ruchi G 2013 66 9 57 0 9.0 .136 270 395 -124 294 17 0.26 423 90 mediater*

Ruchi G 2014 77 53 23 1 53.5 .695 390 339 51 1882 102 1.32 498 110 BEQUESTS

Ruchi G 2015 29 11 18 0 11.0 .379 366 372 -5 1115 15 0.52 475 87 SPINNER

Ruchi G 2016 142 90 52 0 90.0 .634 390 357 33 1724 182 1.28 572 140 REINCITE

Ruchi G 2017 140 85 55 0 85.0 .607 390 354 36 1677 168 1.20 537 212 SQUANDER

Ruchi G 2018 133 78 55 0 78.0 .586 384 353 31 1620 147 1.11 545 115 EXPIRES

Ruchi G 2019 79 36 43 0 36.0 .456 362 383 -21 1230 109 1.38 531 158 SKIDDING

Ruchi G 2020 18 14 4 0 14.0 .778 399 342 57 2067 25 1.39 519 122 TASTINGS

Ruchi G 2021 11 8 3 0 8.0 .727 396 355 41 1933 16 1.45 489 176 INLAYERS

Ruchi G 2022 96 66 30 0 66.0 .688 389 345 44 1852 120 1.25 535 98 CABARETS

Ruchi G 2023 137 96 40 1 96.5 .704 390 349 41 1882 173 1.26 530 149 INFERNOS

Ruchi G 2024 160 106 54 0 106.0 .663 400 348 53 1831 215 1.34 565 107 AGATIZED

Ruchi G 2025 109 77 31 1 77.5 .711 401 337 64 1950 141 1.29 547 109 slothed*

Ruchi G Total 1416 941 472 3 942.5 .666 391 348 43 1807 1792 1.27 572 221 OZONISED

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Suzanne T 2024 185 72 113 0 72.0 .389 334 365 -31 1049 89 0.48 475 106 SLENDER

Suzanne T 2025 137 61 76 0 61.0 .445 343 355 -12 1209 81 0.59 480 95 SHOVING

Suzanne T Total 322 133 189 0 133.0 .413 338 361 -23 1117 170 0.53 480 106 SLENDER

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Tim M 2008 10 7 3 0 7.0 .700 390 322 68 1926 12 1.20 509 n/a n/a

Tim M 2009 28 24 4 0 24.0 .857 439 352 86 2325 62 2.21 546 122 STEERING

Tim M 2010 10 6 4 0 6.0 .600 437 384 53 1743 26 2.60 634 107 injecter*

Tim M 2011 8 6 2 0 6.0 .750 408 347 60 2028 14 1.75 492 95 LEASHING

Tim M 2012 5 4 1 0 4.0 .800 411 350 61 2134 7 1.40 473 78 SAINTLY

Tim M 2014 5 3 2 0 3.0 .600 421 423 -2 1618 10 2.00 466 89 ORIENTS

Tim M 2015 10 7 3 0 7.0 .700 435 359 76 1987 23 2.30 507 86 INSPIRER

Tim M 2017 4 2 2 0 2.0 .500 412 397 16 1443 8 2.00 489 80 VANITIES

Tim M 2019 5 2 3 0 2.0 .400 426 422 4 1234 12 2.40 495 89 PLETHORA

Tim M Total 143 105 38 0 105.0 .734 414 351 63 2008 243 1.70 654 122 STEERING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Tom Mic 2005 18 11 7 0 11.0 .611 348 350 -2 1566 4 0.22 427 n/a n/a

Tom Mic 2006 17 9 8 0 9.0 .529 354 353 1 1415 4 0.24 543 n/a n/a

Tom Mic 2007 10 6 4 0 6.0 .600 350 327 23 1596 3 0.30 501 n/a n/a

Tom Mic 2008 9 7 2 0 7.0 .778 361 347 14 1945 n/a n/a 454 n/a n/a
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Tom Mic 2009 14 6 8 0 6.0 .429 357 365 -8 1197 2 0.14 446 n/a n/a

Tom Mic 2010 22 11 11 0 11.0 .500 372 369 3 1378 13 0.59 519 88 STALING

Tom Mic 2011 12 6 6 0 6.0 .500 334 374 -39 1256 7 0.58 444 94 SPURTED

Tom Mic 2012 7 2 5 0 2.0 .286 353 400 -47 831 1 0.14 423 71 EVICTED

Tom Mic 2013 3 2 1 0 2.0 .667 352 340 12 1709 2 0.67 395 67 ANTHERS

Tom Mic 2014 4 1 2 1 1.5 .375 359 364 -6 1098 2 0.50 399 78 TOROIDS

Tom Mic 2015 5 3 2 0 3.0 .600 373 358 15 1603 1 0.20 448 72 BROASTED

Tom Mic 2019 4 3 1 0 3.0 .750 381 298 83 1435 6 1.50 453 86 RESTORES

Tom Mic Total 125 67 57 1 67.5 .540 357 357 -1 1435 45 0.36 543 94 SPURTED

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Trish H 2015 29 11 18 0 11.0 .379 366 372 -5 1115 15 0.52 475 87 SPINNER

Trish H 2016 67 27 40 0 27.0 .403 349 369 -20 1116 47 0.70 503 101 WAXIEST

Trish H 2017 125 51 73 1 51.5 .412 359 374 -15 1154 92 0.74 510 100 ACRIDER

Trish H 2018 197 97 100 0 97.0 .492 362 366 -4 1338 168 0.85 540 123 REQUIRE

Trish H 2019 206 96 109 1 96.5 .468 361 368 -6 1285 158 0.77 497 131 DIASTERS

Trish H 2020 30 19 11 0 19.0 .633 366 353 13 1659 24 0.80 468 86 PROVIDES

Trish H 2021 14 7 7 0 7.0 .500 380 351 29 1439 17 1.21 501 89 PLANTED

Trish H 2022 189 90 99 0 90.0 .476 359 363 -5 1302 147 0.78 586 101 jettings*

Trish H 2023 199 103 96 0 103.0 .518 360 353 7 1408 147 0.74 521 113 SPIKING

Trish H 2024 195 94 101 0 94.0 .482 360 359 1 1325 158 0.81 530 127 WEARIES

Trish H 2025 182 97 85 0 97.0 .533 364 355 8 1446 162 0.89 561 106 TWINKLES

Trish H Total 1433 692 739 2 693.0 .484 361 362 -2 1324 1135 0.79 586 131 DIASTERS

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Xander Y 2019 79 36 43 0 36.0 .456 362 383 -21 1230 109 1.38 531 158 SKIDDING

Xander Y 2020 43 18 25 0 18.0 .419 365 371 -6 1190 62 1.44 492 103 EXHORTS

Xander Y 2021 5 2 3 0 2.0 .400 333 401 -68 998 7 1.40 385 75 PINNERS

Xander Y 2022 99 40 59 0 40.0 .404 363 382 -20 1131 135 1.36 529 108 SHARPEN

Xander Y 2023 4 3 1 0 3.0 .750 389 338 51 1990 9 2.25 443 91 SEQUELA

Xander Y 2024 4 1 3 0 1.0 .250 345 408 -62 721 2 0.50 444 72 ALIGNER

Xander Y Total 234 100 134 0 100.0 .427 362 381 -18 1180 324 1.38 531 158 SKIDDING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

Others (21) 2005 123 38 85 0 38.0 .309 280 344 -64 771 22 0.18 594 140 n/a

Others (8) 2006 64 14 50 0 14.0 .219 248 339 -91 503 3 0.05 431 n/a n/a

Others (7) 2007 62 15 47 0 15.0 .242 242 342 -100 526 n/a n/a 621 n/a n/a

Others (4) 2008 29 10 19 0 10.0 .345 284 335 -51 871 n/a n/a 364 n/a n/a

Others (38) 2009 151 20 131 0 20.0 .132 226 334 -109 274 n/a n/a 456 n/a n/a
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Others (33) 2010 150 40 110 0 40.0 .267 281 350 -69 677 n/a n/a 460 n/a n/a

Others (22) 2011 74 25 49 0 25.0 .338 316 360 -44 903 38 0.51 566 185 CRASHING

Others (23) 2012 106 30 75 1 30.5 .288 301 358 -57 762 46 0.43 538 118 ANNEXED

Others (18) 2013 66 9 57 0 9.0 .136 270 395 -124 294 17 0.26 423 90 mediater*

Others (17) 2014 92 28 64 0 28.0 .304 307 375 -69 777 36 0.39 495 122 CARRIERS

Others (26) 2015 247 84 163 0 84.0 .340 330 369 -39 933 166 0.67 576 131 SPEWING

Others (20) 2016 67 27 40 0 27.0 .403 349 369 -20 1116 47 0.70 503 101 WAXIEST

Others (13) 2017 57 16 41 0 16.0 .281 283 346 -66 712 24 0.42 483 102 BEHAVES

Others (14) 2018 258 42 215 1 42.5 .165 283 385 -103 406 85 0.33 582 106 SOLVING

Others (26) 2019 319 73 243 3 74.5 .234 297 382 -85 595 144 0.45 530 131 DALLIERS

Others (2) 2020 43 18 25 0 18.0 .419 365 371 -6 1190 62 1.44 492 103 EXHORTS

Others (20) 2022 67 17 50 0 17.0 .254 289 364 -76 645 25 0.37 505 80 IMPLIES

Others (45) 2023 242 59 183 0 59.0 .244 294 364 -70 643 65 0.27 541 88 FEASTING

Others (23) 2024 80 14 66 0 14.0 .175 275 356 -81 463 25 0.31 496 104 KINGLIER

Others (20) 2025 84 30 62 1 31.0 .247 302 373 -71 654 63 0.31 459 92 ATONIAS

Others (405) Total2894 802 2094 9 823.5 .285 300 367 -68 733 1239 0.43 621 185 CRASHING

Avg Avg Avg Club Bingo High High

Player Games Win Lose Tie Wins Win % Plyr Opp Sprd Rating Bingos Avg Game Play Word

KEY: Player = Active Players bolded, yellow background (listed when Total Club Rating exceeds 500); Inactive Players 

(unbolded, blue background)- minimum 100  games (unless possibility of return); Others = combined stats of players with 

less than 100  games each; Games = games played; Win = games won; Lose = games lost; Tie = games tied; Wins = 

wins (tie = .5 win ); Win % = winning percentage; Avg Plyr = average score of player; Avg Opp = average score of 

opponents; Avg Sprd = average point spread; Rating = Club rating for each year, caluclated by the formula: (winning 

percentage x 2000) + (average spread x 2) + (scoring average); Total Club rating is the best measure of long-term 

performance using player's total games from all years at Club); Bingos =  # of bingos; Bingo Avg = average # bingos per 

game; High Game = high game; High Play and Word = highest scoring WORD (phoney*)


